502347585 05/15/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KANEKA CORPORATION	03/13/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KANEKA CORPORATION	
Street Address:	3-18, Nakanoshima 2-chome, Kita-ku	
City:	Osaka-shi, Osaka 5308288	
State/Country:	JAPAN	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13807790

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2123820888

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-382-0700

Email: rakgun@ostrolenk.com

Correspondent Name: OSTROLENK FABER LLP

Address Line 1: 1180 Avenue of the Americas

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P/6119-2 (V26998)
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert C. Faber
Signature:	/robert c faber/
Date:	05/15/2013

Total Attachments: 1 source=01458931#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 030417 FRAME: 0244 OF \$40.00 1580/780

File: P/6119-2

CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

KANEKA CORPORATION. has changed their address to:

KANEKA CORPORATION 3-18, Nakanoshima 2-chome Kita-ku, Osaka-shi Osaka 5308288 JAPAN

KANEKA CORPORATION is the second Assignee of U.S. Patent Application No. 13/807,790 and with this document, the change of address to 3-18, Nakanoshima 2-chome, Kita-ku, Osaka-shi, Osaka 5308288 JAPAN is hereby made of record with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

KANEKA CORPORATION

Date: May 13, 2013

Name: Mamoru ISHIDA

Title: General Manager

Intellectual Property Department

Mamoru Shidas

{01445546.1}

PATENT REEL: 030417 FRAME: 0245

RECORDED: 05/15/2013